Catalog
804
Toll Free: 800/CALL TSM (800/225-5876) • 310/515-4801 • Fax 310/217-065316
A
B
A
B

B
A
B
A
B
23⁄8”
(61mm)
A
B
A
B
23⁄8”
A
B
	 Description	 1½” O.D.	 A	 B	 2” O.D.	 A	 B
401 Bar Wall Bracket	 BH-401  	 7¼”	 4”	 BT-401	 83⁄8”	 4¼”
Footrail bracket fastens to wall. 		  (184mm)	 (102mm)		  (213mm)	 (108mm)
Top flange has 5/16”-18  threaded
mounting hole that requires either
access from back or a 3/16” pilot hole
about 1” deep to be used with
a hanger bolt (supplied by others).
Tubing fits inside circular sleeve.
402 Bar Wall/Floor Bracket	 BH-402 	 63⁄8”	 73⁄8”	 BT-402	 7”	 71⁄8”
Fastens to wall with two surface 		  (162mm)	 (187mm)		  (178mm)	 (181mm)
mounted screw holes; the other leg
rests on the floor but is not screwed
into it. Tubing fits inside circular sleeve.
403 Bar Floor Bracket	 BH-403	 5¼”	 67⁄8”	 BT-403	 6¼”	 7”
Fastens to floor with two surface 		  (133mm)	 (175mm)		  (159mm)	 (178mm)
mounted screw holes. Tubing fits
inside circular sleeve.
404 Bar Wall Bracket with 	 BH-404 	 9½”	 85⁄8”	 BT-404	 10”	 9”
Movable Leg			   (241mm)	 (219mm)		  (254mm)	 (229mm)
Filigreed footrail bracket fastens to
wall with four screw holes. Movable
leg swings up to facilitate cleaning.
Tubing fits inside circular sleeve.
405 Arm Rail Bracket	 BH- 405	 65⁄8”		  BT-405	 67⁄8”
Tubing fits inside circular sleeve 		  (168mm)			   (175mm)
bracket that fastens to underside of
bar with two screw holes.
420G Wall Bracket, Rounded	 N/A			   BT-420G	 5½”	 5½”
Fastens to wall with two surface 					     (140mm)	 (140 mm)
mounted screw holes. Tubing fits
inside circular sleeve.
424 Center Post		 BH- 424	 1¾”	 3¼”	 BT-424	 2¼”	 43⁄8”
Has two surface mounted screw 		  (45mm)	 (83mm)		  (57mm)	 (111mm)
holes. Tubing fits inside circular sleeve.
424A  Rounded Center Post	 BH- 424A	 35⁄8”	 215⁄16”	 BT-424A	 43⁄8”	 33⁄16”
Same as 424.			   (92mm)	 (75mm)		   (111mm)	 (76mm)
425 Wall Saddle Bracket	 BH- 425	 25⁄8”	 3”	 BT-425	 25⁄8”	 33⁄8”
Fastens to wall with three surface 		  (67mm)	 (76mm)		  (67mm)	 (92mm)
mounted screw holes. Tubing
attaches to bracket with set screws
provided by TSM.
	425G Wall Saddle Bracket, Large	 N/A			   BT-425G	 33⁄8”	 3½”
Same as 425. 						      (86mm)	 (89mm)
426 Wall Flat Bracket	 N/A			   BT-426	 13⁄8”	 2½”
Same as 425.						      (35mm)	 (64mm)
431 Side Mount Bracket	 N/A			   BT-431	 3¼”	 3¾”
Same as 424 with four screws holes.					     (83mm)	 (95mm)
436 Bar Straight Floor Bracket	 BH-436   	 1¾”	 6¾”	 BT-436	 2¼”	 9¾”
Same as 424.			   (45mm)	 (172mm)		  (57mm)	 (248mm)
443 Square Wall Bracket	 N/A   			   BT-443	 75⁄8”	 3”
Same as 420G with four screw holes.					     (194mm)	 (76mm)
401
402
403